

September 14, 2023

To, The Manager (Corporate Relations), **BSE Limited** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir,

Sub: Open Offer to the Public Shareholders of Camlin Fine Sciences Limited ("Target Company") [Scrip Code: 532834].

With reference to the captioned subject, we are pleased to inform you that the captioned open offer has closed on August 31, 2023. The '**Post Offer Advertisement**' in terms of Regulation 18(12) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 ("SEBI (SAST) Regulations") has been published today i.e. September 14, 2023 in the following newspapers:

Newspaper	Language	Edition
Business Standard	English and Hindi National Daily (Publication in the Regional Language Daily at the place of the registered office of the Target Company, is covered through the Hindi National Daily)	All editions
Navshakti	Marathi (Regional Language Daily at the place of Stock Exchange where the maximum volume of trading in equity shares of Target Company are recorded)	Mumbai edition

We are attaching herewith a copy of the Post Offer Advertisement as published in the newspapers in terms of Regulation 18(12) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations.

The said Advertisement has been published in the same newspapers in which the detailed public statement was published.

We request you to kindly disseminate the same on your website.

For and on behalf of Centrum Capital Limited

lean

Authorized Signatory Name: Pranjal Srivastava Designation: Partner – Investment Banking

Authorized Signatory Name: Sooraj Bhatia Designation: A.V.P. – Investment Banking

Encl: a/a

IIFL SECURITIES	IIFL SECURITIES	STATE BANK OF INDIA, Stressed Assets Recovery Branch , Vardhaman Building, 2nd Floor, 321/A/3, Mahatma Phule Peth, Seven Loves Chowk, Shankarsheth Road, Pune - 411042. Phone No. 020 - 26446043, 26446044 Email : sbi.10151@sbi.co.in				
CIN L99999MH1996PLC132983 Regd Office: IIFL House Sun InfoTech Park Road No.16V Plot No.B-23, MIDC, Thane Industrial Area Wagle Estate Thane – 400604 Tel: (91-22)3929 4000 / 4103 5000/ 62727000 Fax (91-22 2580 6654) E-Mail id – Secretarial@iifl.com Website:- www.iiflsecurities.com PUBLIC NOTICE	CIN L99999MH1996PLC132983 Regd Office: IIFL House Sun InfoTech Park Road No.16V Plot No.B-23, MIDC, Thane Industrial Area Wagle Estate Thane – 400604 Tel: (91 -22)3929 4000 / 4103 5000 / 62727000 Fax (91 -22 2580 6654) E-Mail id – Secretarial@ifl.com Website:- www.iiflsecurities.com PUBLIC NOTICE	the loans facility obtained by The notices were issued to t	DEMAND N the following Borrower/s who have them from the Bank and the loans hem under Section 13(2) of Secu est Act 2002 on their last known ad by way of this public notice. Details of Properties/ Address of Secured	e defaulted in th have been clas ritization and R	ssified as NonP Re-construction	Performing Assets (NPA) of Financial Assets and eturned unserved and as
Notice is hereby given to general public and specifically to the clients/ customers of IIFL Securities Ltd. , its group & associate companies that Ms. RAUNAK KRISHNA residing at 4/418 bajariya saligram, farrukhabad- 209625, who was our Authorised Person having AP Code Authorized Person Registration No. BSE: APO1017901129575 Dated:- 24-01-2022 NSE Cm/Fo: AP1493131921 Dated:- 24-01-2022MCX:- Dated:- NCDEX:- Dated:- Having its office at 4/418 bajariya saligram farrukhabad FARRUKHABAD 209625, branch (hereinafter referred as "the AP"), had committed various unethical acts and violated the Company's Code of Conduct, Rules, Policies and directions as applicable from time to time. Therefore termination notice dated 09/08/2023 has already been issued to the said AP. In First week of August, it has come to our knowledge that the said AP had Fan are involved	 Securities Ltd., its group & associate companies that Ms. SUDHA V residing at NO 111, 1st Cross, 5th Main G Block, Lingarajapuram, Karnataka, Bengaluru, East-560084, who was our Authorised Person having AP Code Authorized Person Registration No BSE:- Dated:- NSE Cm/Fo: AP1493491741 Dated:- 14-09-2022 MCX:- Dated:- NCDEX:- Dated:- Having Its Office At No 111, 1st Cross, 5th Main G Block, Lingarajapuram, Karnataka, bengaluru East-560084, branch (hereinafter referred as "the AP"), had committed various unethical acts and violated the Company's Code of Conduct, Rules, Policies and directions as applicable from time to time. Therefore termination notice dated 02/09/2023 has already been issued to the said AP. In First week of September, it has come to our knowledge that the said AP was found 	1. Mr. Nimesh Kishor	r property bearing Lot No.75 out of Survey No.39, Hissa No.2, Hill Street admeasuring 1476.30 sq. mtrs., along with Hill Villa admeasuring area 3933 cg. ft. built up (2860 sq.	29/08/2023	26/04/2023	notice) Rs. 78,57,337.00 (Rupees Seventy Eigh Lakh Fifty Seven Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Seven Only) as on 28/08/2023 with future interest at the contractual rate on the aforesaid amount together with incidental expenses,
 in client Id and password sharing and unauthorised trade. Offering own research and own scheme/trading call to the client through whatsapp and social media platforms However, partner was unable to provide any rationale for the same scheme. We state that IIFL Securities Ltd., its group & associate companies are not offering any scheme with assured return either to general public or the clients/ customers. In this regard also note SEBI vide its Circular CIR/MIRSD/16/2011 dated 22nd August 2011 issued the Guidance Note which clearly state that the payment must be made in broker's bank account and not to sub broker or agent's account. Further, the Risk Disclosure Document also clearly explained that the return in security market is related to volatility of various factors and cannot be assured. We therefore hereby caution the general public including our clients/ constituents that no such scheme was ever introduced by the IIFL Securities Ltd., its group & associate companies and amount paid to the said AP was never received by the Company and hence any person dealt 	 and evidenced to be involved in Irregular and Illegal activities primarily involved in unauthorised trading scheme. We state that IIFL Securities Ltd., its group & associate companies are not offering any scheme with assured return either to general public or the clients/ customers. In this regard also note SEBI vide its Circular CIR/MIRSD/16/2011 dated 22nd August 2011 issued the Guidance Note which clearly state that the payment must be made in broker's bank account and not to sub broker or agent's account. Further, the Risk Disclosure Document also clearly explained that the return in security market is related to volatility of various factors and cannot be assured. We therefore hereby caution the general public including our clients/ constituents that no such scheme was ever introduced by the IIFL Securities Ltd., its group & associate companies and amount paid to the said AP was never received by the Company and hence any person dealt with the said AP in respect of said scheme was at their own risk 	& Mrs. Neha Ulha Kulkarni Flat No. 8, Building N A3, Sector 8, Shree Viha	Grampanchayat Dasve. ii All that piece and parcel of property bearing Flat No. B- 607, admeasuring 375 sq. ft. i.e. 34.85 sq. mtrs. (Carpet)	01/06/2023	16/05/2023	costs, charges, etc. Rs. 31,18,235/- (Rupees Thirty One Lakh Eighteen Thousand Two Hundred Thirty Five Only) as on 31/05/2023 with future interest at the contractual rate on the aforesaid amount together with incidental expenses, costs, charges, etc.
with the said AP in respect of said scheme was at their own risk and consequences. For any information/request/queries/placing orders we request you to contact on 022-40071000/ Email Idcs@iifl.com.	and consequences. For any information/request/queries/placing orders we request you to contact on 022-40071000/ Email Idcs@iifl.com.	The steps are being taken for substituted service of notice. The above Borrower(s) and /or their Guarantor(s) (whene applicable) are hereby called upon to make payment of outstanding amount within 60 days from the date of publication this notice, failing which further steps will be taken after expiry of 60 days from the date of this notice under sub-section (4 Section 13 of Securitization and Reconstruction of FinancialAssets and Enforcement of Security interestAct, 2002. The borrowers attention is invited to provisions of Sub-section(8) of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of ti available to redeem the secured assets.				

	Auth	or	zea O	nicer	
State	Bank	of	India,	SARB,	Pune

POST OFFER ADVERTISEMENT IN ACCORDANCE WITH REGULATION 18(12) OF THE SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA (SUBSTANTIAL ACQUISITION OF SHARES AND TAKEOVERS) REGULATIONS, 2011, AS AMENDED, FOR THE ATTENTION OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF

CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED

CIN: L74100MH1993PLC075361

Registered Office: Floor 2 to 5, Building "in G. S. Point", Plot No. VIII, Private Layout Scheme, Opp. University Campus, C.S.T. Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400098

Tel. No: 022-67001000; Fax No: 022-28324404; Website: www.camlinfs.com; Email: secretarial@camlinfs.com

OPEN OFFER FOR ACQUISITION OF UP TO 4,45,64,671 (FOUR CRORES FORTY FIVE LAKHS SIXTY FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE) FULLY PAID UP EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF INR 1 (RUPEES ONE) EACH OF CAMLIN FINE SCIENCES LIMITED ("TARGET COMPANY"). REPRESENTING 26% OF THE VOTING SHARE CAPITAL OF THE TARGET COMPANY, FROM THE ELIGIBLE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS OF THE TARGET COMPANY BY INFINITY DIRECT HOLDINGS ("ACQUIRER 1") AND INFINITY DIRECT HOLDINGS SIDECAR I ("ACQUIRER 2", COLLECTIVELY REFFERED TO AS "ACQUIRERS") ALONG WITH INFINITY HOLDINGS ("PAC 1"), ANFIMA NV ("PAC 2") AND ASHISH DANDEKAR ("PAC 3", COLLECTIVELY REFERRED TO AS "PACS") ACTING IN THEIR CAPACITY AS PERSONS ACTING IN CONCERT WITH THE ACQUIRERS ("OFFER" / "OPEN OFFER")

This post-offer advertisement ("Post Offer Advertisement") is being issued by Centrum Capital Limited, the Manager to the Offer ("Manager"), for and on behalf of the Acquirers and the PACs, in compliance with Regulation 18(12) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, as amended from time to time ("SEBI (SAST) Regulations"), in respect of the Open Offer. This Post Offer Advertisement is to be read together with: (a) the public announcement dated April 17, 2023 ("Public Announcement" or "PA"); (b) the detailed public statement dated April 21, 2023 which was duly published on April 21, 2023 in Business Standard (English, all editions), Business Standard (Hindi, all editions), and Navshakti (Marathi, Mumbai edition) ("Detailed Public Statement" or "DPS"); (c) letter of offer dated August 2, 2023 along with Form of Acceptance ("Letter of Offer" or "LoF"); and (d) the pre-offer opening advertisement cum corrigendum to the DPS dated August 16, 2023 which was published in the newspapers on August 17, 2023 ("Pre Offer Advertisement").

Place : Pun

Сар	vitalised	d terms used herein but not specifically defined shall have the same mean	ing ascribed to such terms in	the LoF.				
1.	Name of the Target Company Camlin Fine Sciences Lin			nited				
2.	Name of the Acquirer and PACs							
	a. Acquirer 1 Infinity Direct H		Infinity Direct Holdings	3				
	b. Acquirer 2 Infinity Direct H		Infinity Direct Holdings Sid					
	c. PAC 1 Infinity Holdings		Infinity Holdings					
	d. PAC 2 Anfima NV							
	e. PAC 3 Ashish Dandekar							
3.	Name of the Manager to the Offer Centrum Capital Limited							
4.	Name	e of the Registrar to the Offer	Link Intime India Private L	imited				
5.	Offer	Details						
	a. Da	ate of Opening of the Offer	Friday, August 18, 2023					
	b. Date of Closing of the Offer Thursday, August 31, 202			23				
6.		of payment of consideration	September 08, 2023					
7.	Detail	Is of Acquisition:						
	Sr.	Particulars		Proposed	in the LOF	Act	tuals	
	No.							
					₹160.00	₹160.00		
	7.2 Aggregate number of Equity Shares tendered				4,45,64,671*	1,66,23,235*		
	7.3 Aggregate number of Equity Shares accepted				4,45,64,671*	1,66,23,235**		
	7.4	Size of the Offer (Number of Equity Shares accepted multiplied by Off		₹	7,13,03,47,360*	₹2,65,97,17,600		
	7.5	Shareholding of the Acquirers and PACs before agreement / Public Ar	-					
		Number of Equity Shares	5,10,00,836			5,10,00,836		
		 % of fully paid-up equity share capital and voting capital 		29.75% 29			29.75%	
	7.6	Shares to be acquired by way of agreement by the Acquirers and PAC	Cs	Nil				
		• Number				Nil		
		% of fully diluted Equity Share Capital		Nil			Nil	
	7.7	Shares acquired by way of Open Offer by Acquirer 2 and PAC 2						
		• Number	up to 4,45,64,671*		1,66,23,235			
		% of fully diluted Equity Share Capital		26.00%			9.70%	
	7.8	Shares acquired after Detailed Public Statement						
		Number of shares acquired						
Price of the shares acquired Nil				Nil				
		• % of the shares acquired						
	7.9	Post Offer shareholding of Acquirers and PACs						
		• Number				6,76,24,071		
		% of fully diluted Equity Share Capital				39.45%		
	7.10				Post Offer			
		• Number		10,36,18,440	5,90,53,769	10,36,18,440	8,70,19,038	
		% of fully diluted Equity Share Capital		60.45%	34.45%	60.45%	50.77%	

 PSPCL Punjab State Power Corporation Limited T (Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala) ΤΛΤΛ Corporate Identity Number U40109PB2010SGC033813 TATA POWER Website: www.pspcl.in Mobile No. 96461-10914 (Corporate Contracts Department) E-Tender Enq. No. 7462/P-1/EMPW-12428 dated 11.09.23 Sahar Receiving Station, Near Hotel Leela, Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 059, Dy.Chief Engineer/ Headquarter (Procurement Cell-1) GGSSTP, Roopnagar invites Maharashtra, India (Board Line: 022-67173188) CIN: L28920MH1919PLC000567 E-Tender ID No. 2023 POWER 109057 1 for Procurement of Anion Exchange CORRIGENDUM Resin and Cation Exchange Resin. The Tata Power Company Limited has invited expression of interest from eligible For detailed NIT & Tender Specification please refer to https://eproc.punjab.gov.in vendors for the Fabrication and erection of Fire Water Line Replacement Project in from 12.09.23/ 06.00 PM onwards. coal handling plant PCN Area at Mundra TPP (Ref. CC23RRM015) vide Note: Corrigendum and addendum, if any will be published online a advertisement on 7th April 2023. Notice is hereby given to interested parties of an amendment to our Notice inviting Expression of Interest for the above mentioned https://eproc.punjab.gov.in Package. Interested parties may visit Tender section of our website (URL: RTP-107/23 76155/12/2174/2023/27788 https://www.tatapower.com/tender/tenderlist.aspx) for downloading the same. Eligible parties willing to participate may submit their expression of interest along with the tender fee for issue of bid document latest by 20th Sept 2023. Parties who have SIGACHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED already submitted their expression of interest need not re-apply. 229/1 & 90, Kalyan's Tulsiram Chambers, Madinaguda, Hyderabad, Telangana.Ph. No: 040 40114874 T Web: www.sigachi.com Email id: cs@sigachi.com ΤΛΤΛ NOTICE OF RECORD DATE FOR STOCK SPLIT TATA POWER Notice is hereby given that pursuant to section 91 of the Companies (Corporate Contracts Department) Act, 2013 read with rules made thereunder and Regulation 42 of the The Tata Power Company Limited, Smart Center of Procurement Excellence, Securities & Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 2nd Floor, Sahar Receiving Station, Near Hotel Leela, Sahar Airport Road, Andheri East, Mumbai-400059, Maharashtra, India Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 that the record date for (Board Line: 022-67173941) CIN: L28920MH1919PLC000567 the purpose of determining entitlement/eligibility of shareholders **NOTICE INVITING EXPRESSION OF INTEREST** (Members) has been fixed as Monday, October 09, 2023 for the purpose of stock split of existing 1 equity share of face value of Rs.10/-The Tata Power Company Limited hereby invites Expression of Interest (EOI) from eligible bidders for participation in following tender: each into 10 equity shares of the face value of Re.1/- each, as "Services for Rail Mode Logistics and Unloading of Coal from rakes for approved in the meeting of the Board of Directors held on August 10, Maithon Power Limited (MPL), Maithon, Jharkhand.' 2023 and by the members of the Company in the Annual General Tender Ref: CC/FY24/DK/015/MPL Rail Logistics For details of pre-qualification requirements, purchasing of tender document, bid Meeting held on September 7, 2023. security etc., please visit Tender section of our website (URL For Sigachi Industries Limited https://www.tatapower.com/tender/tenderlist.aspx).Eligible_bidders_willing_te Sd/participate may submit their EOI along with the tender fee by 25th Sep'23 EoD, for issue Shreya Mitra Place: Hyderabad of tender documents. Future corrigendum's (if any), to the above tenders will be Company Secretary & Compliance Officer published on Tender section on website https://www.tatapower.com only. Date: 13.09.2023 PUBLIC NOTICE Dr. Kaushik Chandrakant Jadhav, son of Chandrakar Dharmaji Jadhav notify to al CIN L999999MH1996PLC132983 that I'm not liable for any loar Regd Office: IIFL House Sun InfoTech Park Road No.16V Plot No.B-23, MIDC, taken by my father. Thane Industrial Area Wagle Estate Thane - 400604 Tel: (91 -22)3929 4000 / 4103 5000/ 62727000 Fax (91 -22 2580 6654) E-Mail id - Secretarial@iifl.com Website:- www.iiflsecurities.com Dr. Kaushik Chandrakant Jadhav

Address: 4/201 Millennium Park, Hari Om Nagar, Mulund East, 400081

Date: 14-09-2023 Place: Mulund, Mumbai

PUBLIC NOTICE

Llovds Metals and Energy Limited REGD. OFF.: Plot No: A 1-2, MIDC Area Ghugus, Dist. Chandrapur – 442505 Maharashtra.

The undermentioned Share certificate of the above mentioned company has been lost/ Mislaid and the holder of the said shares have applied for duplicate certificates.

A period of 21 days is given to any persor who has claim on the said shares, or else the company will proceed for issue o duplicate certificates

Name of the holder: Dattaram Sukhaj Masurkar. No.of Shares: 1000.

Folio no: 0422665 Cert. no; 0002230

Dist. nos: 0002704151 to 0002705150.

Place: mumbai Date: 14.09.2023

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that Share certificat no 591, numbered from 5901 to 5910 of Orchid Suburbia Co-Operative Housin Society Ltd. Situated at New Link Road Junction, Kandivali West, Mumbai 400067 in the name of Mr. Muhammad Afzal Ibrahim khopekar and Mrs. Farhat Jahan Muhammad Afzal Khopekar and Mr. Nidaul Muhammad Afzal Khopekar has been reported lost/misplaced and ar application has been made by her to the society for issue of duplicate share certificate. The society hereby invites claims of objections (in writing) for issuance of duplicate share certificate within the period of 14 (fourteen) days from the publication of this notice. In no claims / objections are received during this period the society shall be free to issue duplicate share certificate Sd/ Date:- 14.09.2023 State Bank of India JVLR Branch

PUBLIC NOTICE

Notice is hereby given to general public and specifically to the clients/ customers of **IIFL Securities Ltd.**, its group & associate companies that Ms. RESHU BHOOTDA Residing at 33 Rajsv Gram, Chatribagh, Indore City-2, Madhya Pradesh, indore, Indore City-452002, who was our Authorised Person having AP Code Authorized Person Registration No. **DEFL Detail**, NECK, Control (1992), 2010, 2 BSE:- Dated:- NSE Cm/Fo: AP1493528621 Dated:- 16-11-2022 MCX:- Dated:- NCDEX:- Dated:-

having its office at 33 Rajsv Gram, Chatribagh, Indore City-2, Madhya Pradesh, Indore, Indore City-452002, branch (hereinafter referred as "the AP"), had committed various unethical acts and violated the Company's Code of Conduct, Rules, Policies and directions as applicable from time to time. Therefore termination notice dated 02/09/2023 has already been issued to the said AP.

In First week of Sept., it has come to our knowledge that the said AP Multiple unauthorised trades in clients personal account - complaints from clients. Using client credential for Educate F&O trades in client personal accounts. Scheme. We state that **IIFL Securities Ltd.**, its group & associate companies. are not offering any scheme with assured return either to general public or the clients/ customers

In this regard also note SEBI vide its Circular CIR/MIRSD/16/2011 dated 22nd August 2011 issued the Guidance Note which clearly state that the payment must be made in broker's bank account and not to sub broker or agent's account. Further, the Risk Disclosure Document also clearly explained that the return in security market is related to volatility of various factors and cannot be assured.

We therefore hereby caution the general public including our clients/ constituents that no such scheme was ever introduced by the **IIFL Securities Ltd.**, its group & associate companies and amount paid to the said AP was never received by the Company and hence any person dealt with the said AP in respect of said scheme was at their own risk and consequences.

For any information/request/queries/placing orders we request you to contact on 022-40071000/ Email Id- -cs@iifl.com.

DELHI JAL BOARD: GOVERNMENT OF N.C.T. OF DELHI

1000 OFFICE OF THE ADDTTTONAL CHTEF ENGINEER (M)-1. EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (T-1) M-1. M.16, POCKET-E MAYUR VIHAR PHASE-II, Phone No.011-22727815, Mail ID: - eeeast1djb@gmail.com "STOP CORANA; Wear Mask, Follow Physical Distancing, Maintain Hand Hygiene PRESS NOTICE TENDER NIT NO.14(2023-24) . Name of Work Tender Date of Release Last Date/ Time Estimated Earnest Contract Value Money (ECV)/Amount (EMD) Fees of tender in of receipt of ten der E-Procure E-Procurement put to tender Solution & ment Solution Tender ID No. 40,97,729.00 26.09.2023 82.000.00 500.00 06.09.2023 Removal of contamination by replacing of damaged line by HDPE pipe line in Ganesh Nagar -II in AC-58 2023_DJB At 03:15 PM 2472_78_1 92,200.00 500.00 06.09.2023 Replacement of old & damaged water line 200 mm dia 46.07.137.00 26.09.2023 water line with 280 mm dia (OD) HDPE pipe in DDA Park 2023 DJB 03:15 PM

Item Rate

2472 78 2

2023 DJBJ 2472_78_3 26.09.2023

03:15 PM

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER (T-1)/M-1

(Madan Singh)

70,100.00 500.00 06.09.2023

#Assuming full acceptance of Equity Shares in the Open Offer.

*Out of 1,66,23,235 shares tendered in the Open Offer, 1,66,19,235 shares were in dematerialized form and 4,000 shares were in physical form

** Out of 1,66,23,235 shares tendered in the Open Offer, 1,66,23,235 shares were validly tendered in the Open Offer; 1,66,19,235 shares in dematerialized form and 4,000 shares in physical form were validly tendered and accepted in the Open Offer

\$Assuming full acceptance of offer of 4.45.64.671 Equity Shares.

- The Acquirers, the PACs and their respective directors, jointly and severally, accept full responsibility for the information contained in this Post Offer Advertisement and also for the obligations of the Acquirer and the PACs as laid down in the SEBI (SAST) Regulations
- A copy of this Post Offer Advertisement will be available on the websites of the SEBI, the BSE Limited, the National Stock Exchange of India Limited and at the registered office of the Target Company.

Manager to the Offer Registrar to the Offer **LINK**Intime C**f** N T R U M **Centrum Capital Limited** Link Intime India Private Limited Level 9, Centrum House, CST Road, Vidyanagari Marg, Kalina, Santacruz (E), C 101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400083, Maharashtra, India **Tel:** +91 810 811 4949 Mumbai 400098, India Tel: +91 22 4215 9859 / 9468 Fax: +91 22 4918 6195 Fax: +91 22 4215 9444 E-mail: camlin.offer@linkintime.co.in E-mail: camlin.openoffer@centrum.co.in Contact Person: Mr. Sumeet Deshpande Contact Person: Mr. Sooraj Bhatia/ Ms. Tanisha Shetty Website: www.linkintime.co.in Website: www.centrum.co.in SEBI Registration No.: INR000004058 CIN: U67190MH1999PTC118368 SEBI Registration No.: INM000010445 CIN: L65990MH1977PLC019986

Issued by the Manager to the Offer

For and on behalf of:								
Infinity Direct Holdings	Infinity Direct Holdings Sidecar I	Infinity Holdings	Anfima NV	Ashish Dandekar				
(Acquirer 1)	(Acquirer 2)	(PAC 1)	(PAC 2)	(PAC 3)				
Date: September 13, 2023								
Place: Mumbai								

School Block in AC-58

PRO Water Advt No J.S.V. 123(2023-2024)

Hiring of suction cum jetting machine (Mahindra Bolero

for the period of 02 Yrs. i.e. 2023-25 in East-I

1500 litres capacity) for removal of blockages and cleaning

of sewer line narrow lanes for Ward No.200 & 202 in AC-58

urther details in this regard can be seen at https://govtprocurement.delhi.gov.in